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Electronic supplement. Natural history data for each available species of Carnivora.
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Urocyon
Gray fox - 14 343 41 0.12 63 56 15 5.2 4 0 0.0
cinereoargenteus
Vulpes vulpes Red fox 1191 14 402 43 0.11 54 49 10 2.0 20 0 1.0
Crab-
Cerdocyon thous eating 733 1.0 481 42 0.37 56 90 9 4.0 2 0.5 1.0

fox
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Indochinese
Neofelis
clouded 20 1.0 525 69 2 0.22 92 128 - 0.3 35 0 0.0
nebulosa
leopard
Oncifelis Geoffroy's
4 11 300 34 2 0.09 74 68 15 0.1 7 0.5 0.0
geoffroyi cat
Panthera Snow
44 13 600 101 2 0.46 98 76 - 0.0 164 0.5 1.0
uncia leopard
Prionailurus
Leopard cat 3 13 275 29 3 0.09 65 44 15 0.4 3 0.5 0.0
bengalensis
Prionailurus
Fishing cat 9 18 393 47 2 0.17 69 88 - 0.1 12 0.5 0.0
viverrinus
Atilax Marsh
3 11 206 29 2 0.10 75 43 - 18 1 0.5 0.0
8 paludinosus | mongoose
& Galerella Cape grey
£ 1 14 138 11 3 0.03 60 58 - 10.0 1 0.5 1.0
pulverulenta mongoose
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capensis otter
Eira

Tayra 587 4 1.2 323 36 0.08 65 64 - 0.1 12 05 0 0.0
barbara
Enhydra

Sea otter 9039 24 1.4 430 125 1.87 143 64 27 04 53 05 05 0.5
lutris
Gulo

Wolverine 2668 17 1.4 394 78 0.10 35 70 6 0.0 315 05 0 0.0

gulo
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Mustela Least

87 1.6 65 2 5 0.00 40 42 - 0.6 0.5 0.0
nivalis weasel
Mustela European

- 17 150 8 8 0.01 32 49 10 1.0 0.5 0.0

putorius polecat
Neovison American

235 2.1 190 9 5 0.01 36 48 10 45 0.5 0.0
vison mink
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Pteronura Giant
3 - 24 1.2 350 86 2 0.20 68 110 - 0.3 20 0 0 0.5 1 0 1 1 0 3.0
brasiliensis otter
Taxidea American
1 1301 7 11 269 49 3 0.94 49 42 18 5.0 8 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
taxus badger
Bassariscus Ringtailed
® 1 186 1 11 160 16 3 0.03 52 120 16 31 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
8 astutus cat
‘s
(=
o White-
o
g Nasua
nosed 3 577 4 11 305 30 4 0.14 74 127 14 12.4 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0.5 35
narica
coati
Potos flavus Kinkajou 3 409 3 1.0 254 26 1 0.17 115 101 29 27.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
Procyon
Raccoon 1 822 6 0.9 266 40 4 0.11 64 119 20 11.7 6 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
lotor
Ailuropoda Giant
1 - 108 1.2 950 235 2 0.11 48 180 26 0.1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
melanoleuca | panda
Helarctos
Sun bear 1 - 47 1.2 700 345 1 0.28 110 90 - 0.1 13 0 0 0 0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
malayanus
Melursus
Sloth bear 1 4066 93 14 763 305 2 0.40 60 76 - 0.1 26 0 0 0 0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
® ursinus
@
h=]
% Tremarctos Andean
1 - 110 2.0 750 195 2 0.32 220 89 - 0.1 80 0 0 0 0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
ornatus bear
Ursus Black
1 5560 100 15 910 260 2 0.29 60 168 29 0.2 28 0 0 0 0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
americanus bear
Ursus Brown
1 8356 173 15 1200 338 2 0.45 63 730 28 0.2 53 0 0 0 0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
arctos bear
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Ursus 135,
Polar bear 11652 389 2.1 1650 459 0.64 60 303 25 0.0 1 0.0
maritimus 000
Ursus Asiatic
- 78 15 1000 314 0.35 210 98 - 0.7 98 0.5 0.0
thibetanus black bear




Smith et. al, Carnivore Cooperation, Page, 12

91095 uofeadoo)

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

aJe0 |ejuasedol|y

uonoajold Jojepasd

asuayap A1oyaIaL

suonieod dnoab-eaju|

Bununy dnoio

(uado 0y paso|d) yengeH

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

Bununy [eriosiny

aweb big

191p ysa|d

(;un) 8bues swoH

10

11

(;wpi/N) Ansusp uorzendod

0.1

0.1

0.7

13

(s1K) Ainsbuo

18

15

12

(p) uoryesoe]

78

126

83

58

(p) Aoueu-baid

82

69

75

70

(6) ssew s1eU0N

0.32

0.42

0.07

0.07

az1s 4N

(siw) swnjon ureag

41

37

14

15

(ww) 613y J3pInoys

375

330

163

194

wisiydaowip [enxas

1.0

17

11

11

(6%) ssew Apog

10

12

(p/e1) dNg

1101

360

uoIsayo

1

auweu uowwod

Binturong

African

civet

Common

genet

Large-

spotted

genet

$9193ds snuso

Arctictis

binturong

Civettictis

civetta

Genetta
genetta

Genetta

tigrina

Anwey

SepLUBAIA




